
ForSite: Brackloon Monitoring Field Sheet 

Date (dd/mm/yy): \ 1 OS 1 
Time (hh:mm): on 

Operator: >4k Recent Weather: J. 

LT1 

Sample 
collected? • * 

replacedl 

Funnel •* Bottle •* 
Vol (ml) 

lo°[0 

Notes (e.g. bird droppings, 
insects or leaves in funnel) 

LT2 bfCO 
LT3 

LT4 

LT5 

LT6 

LT7 o 
LT8 pjov 0 
LT9 Mo 
LT10 

LT11 

LT12 boo 
LT13 too 
LT14 sS 

LT15 1 / wo 
LT16 

LT17 boo 
LT18 

LT19 5l2_ 
LT20 MO. 
LT21 

LT22 4s ^ ! A f > ^ " 
LT23 Is 4 90 
LT24 10 

LT: Total volume (mis): # collectors: 



ForSite: Brackloon Monitoring Field Sheet 

Sample taken? 
• X 

replaced? Notes (bird droppings, Sample taken? 
• X Funnel •* Bottle •x Vol (ml) insects etc) 

LP1 

LP2 

LP3 \7 
LP4 °10O 

LP : Total volume (mis): ^ bgQ # collectors: Lj LP : Total volume (mis): ^ bgQ # collectors: Lj 

Other Comments (e.g. if any equipment needs replacing etc) Other Comments (e.g. if any equipment needs replacing etc) 

Samples sent to UCD •x date 
Bottles & funnels sent to UCD •x date 

For Lab Use: 
conductivity PH date &time lab operator 

LP 
LT LT 


